
Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Cat, Année Temps

1 10 KERSUZAN Pierrick SE 1995 00:51:45.3

2 7 GILLET ALAIN V1 1980 00:52:20.7

3 105 BERNAZ Julien SE 1999 00:53:29.7

4 17 COTTET Patrice SE 1998 00:57:11.2

5 65 GRIRARD SOPPET Kevin SE 1999 00:57:22.1

6 125 BURNET Guillaume SE 1998 00:57:24.7

7 2 BARATAY Dominique SE 1988 00:58:55.2

8 19 VOISIN Mickaël V1 1981 00:59:15.2

9 94 AUBERT Théo SE 1999 00:59:37.4

10 123 TAGAND François SE 1997 00:59:52.5

11 89 CALLENS Thomas SE 1988 01:00:14.8

12 16 TRINCAT Damien SE 1997 01:00:16.7

13 108 HITCHON Philip SE 1997 01:00:33.1

14 54 LALANCE Samuel V1 1981 01:00:57.1

15 124 FAVRE FELIX Maxime SE 1995 01:01:01.2

16 91 MERCIER Aurelien SE 1999 01:01:11.4

17 136 TAMANINI Marc SE 1986 01:01:25.2

18 128 BRACQ Julien SE 1987 01:01:40.3

19 73 GIORGIANI Maxime SE 1999 01:02:38.4

20 4 DROUET Flavien SE 1988 01:02:44.6

21 12 COMBAZ Thibaud SE 1999 01:03:04.7

22 112 BUTTAY Florent SE 1988 01:03:13.2

23 129 GILLET Michel V1 1977 01:03:47.4

24 60 ANGLEYS Hugo SE 1989 01:03:49.2

25 21 SKOWROM Dominik SE 1992 01:04:08.3

26 95 CREPY MARGLAIS Arnaud SE 1999 01:04:28.6

27 42 OZENDA Jacques V2 1970 01:04:48.9

28 81 LAFAYE Céline V1 1981 01:05:28.3

29 28 VITTOZ Romain SE 1986 01:05:30.1

30 11 TOUROUDE Kevin SE 1986 01:06:30.3

31 52 DETRAZ Clément SE 1997 01:06:33.1

32 67 COURTIEU Marc V1 1974 01:06:38.9

33 74 GATOUILLAT STEPHANE V2 1966 01:06:46.5

34 110 MOLLI DIDIER V2 1970 01:06:49.9

35 119 NORMAND Benjamin SE 1984 01:07:19.8

36 85 JACQUIER Remi SE 1999 01:07:39.1

37 87 MONNIER Jordan SE 1992 01:07:48.3

38 96 BERTHET Elie ES 2003 01:08:11.1

39 101 CHAVANNE Joris SE 1990 01:08:25.0

40 58 COURTIEU MICHEL V2 1973 01:08:37.3

41 61 GOUJON Nicolas V1 1980 01:09:02.0

42 32 DECOMBARD Alexandre V1 1978 01:09:24.8

43 50 REBEL Laurent V2 1965 01:10:03.7

44 45 CAVE Macéo ES 2002 01:10:10.5

45 62 CERQUEIRA Arthur SE 1995 01:10:55.6

46 103 BLANC BERNARD V2 1966 01:10:57.6

47 88 GILLET Estelle SE 2000 01:11:07.9

48 70 BLANC Nicolas V1 1982 01:11:16.0

Course Pédestre de la Dent d'Oche 2023



Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Cat, Année Temps

49 29 RUCHON JULIE V1 1979 01:11:18.3

50 92 SERRE Lilian SE 1995 01:11:21.9

51 80 SOARES Rose V1 1976 01:12:15.8

52 23 MÜLLER Johann V1 1979 01:12:42.9

53 135 RAVANEL Franck V2 1968 01:13:15.8

54 47 DEVAUX Tanguy SE 1999 01:14:41.0

55 140 MEYER Olivier V2 1972 01:14:54.8

56 118 BOUVET Florian SE 2000 01:14:56.4

57 72 LACROIX David SE 1985 01:15:53.0

58 116 BORDET Benjamin V1 1980 01:16:35.5

59 59 G'STALTER Ludovic SE 1990 01:16:38.3

60 34 RICHARD Christian V1 1978 01:16:44.0

61 97 GALLAY Carole SE 1995 01:16:56.0

62 82 BASTIEN Cédric V1 1979 01:16:57.8

63 8 DEGENEVE Cyprien JU 2004 01:17:35.6

64 134 DIAZ Carole V2 1972 01:17:52.5

65 51 TOURNIER Olivier SE 1997 01:18:00.7

66 22 SCHMUTZ Thomas V1 1976 01:18:25.5

67 53 JOURDAN Philippe V1 1982 01:18:41.4

68 43 LE MERRER Eric SE 1991 01:18:44.6

69 71 PAREYT Alexandre SE 1996 01:18:47.2

70 33 GONNORD VIVIEN SE 1985 01:18:52.9

71 102 MANDRILLY Mikael V1 1982 01:19:02.0

72 138 BOUCLY Nicolas V1 1978 01:19:22.5

73 133 TICON Kévin ES 2001 01:19:25.6

74 55 TAUXE Laurence V1 1983 01:19:47.8

75 39 VOISIN Martial V3 1960 01:20:22.8

76 106 PONCET Philippe V2 1973 01:20:44.8

77 9 PATUREL Stephane V2 1973 01:20:47.8

78 115 BOCHATON Nicolas V1 1981 01:20:50.6

79 130 CARMINIATI Serge V2 1965 01:21:00.7

80 38 HENON Aurélie SE 1992 01:21:29.4

81 132 RICHARD Benjamin SE 1990 01:21:31.6

82 64 BLANC Merry SE 1999 01:21:34.8

83 107 SABOURAULT Clément SE 1990 01:21:43.3

84 76 BULTEL Antoine SE 1997 01:21:54.3

85 36 VOISIN Virginie SE 1984 01:22:18.0

86 48 SERVOZ ROGER V4 1953 01:22:36.4

87 18 MALVY Cyril V2 1971 01:22:40.0

88 131 JACQUIER Julien V1 1982 01:22:42.7

89 126 LAMOUILLE Eric V2 1973 01:23:22.0

90 57 BARDY Agnès V3 1958 01:23:37.0

91 63 HENRY Céline V1 1975 01:24:07.3

92 27 GUILLOU Simon SE 1986 01:24:11.6

93 79 SECHAUD DIMITRI V1 1982 01:24:14.6

94 26 PECHET Jean-claude V3 1959 01:24:21.0

95 77 PICHANCOURT Arthur SE 1997 01:24:24.2

96 137 PACCOT Stéphane V1 1979 01:24:34.2

97 56 BESSON PHILIPPE V2 1966 01:25:50.9



Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Cat, Année Temps

98 98 BESSON Léo SE 1994 01:26:04.0

99 40 JACQUIER Kévin V1 1981 01:26:07.0

100 46 PREMAT Yves V4 1952 01:26:48.0

101 41 SAKER Karim V2 1973 01:27:10.2

102 90 DHERBASSY Nathalie V2 1965 01:27:15.8

103 93 DEMARD Alexandre V1 1975 01:27:17.9

104 37 ABEILLE PAUL V2 1971 01:27:21.1

105 15 DELETRAZ Sébastien V1 1978 01:27:34.0

106 109 BESSON Audrey SE 1989 01:27:47.6

107 86 JORDAN Régis V4 1949 01:28:21.7

108 5 FAVRAT Géraldine V1 1975 01:31:39.9

109 69 BRUNEAU Mickael SE 1996 01:31:48.3

110 78 JOURDAIN Olivier V1 1976 01:32:24.4

111 139 DUVANEL Ralph V1 1974 01:33:58.7

112 66 GARNIER Alain V4 1951 01:34:01.3

113 83 BOCCARD Adrien SE 1984 01:34:25.0

114 142 ARRACHART Audrey SE 1993 01:36:18.3

115 141 PERRET Michaël V1 1980 01:36:21.3

116 49 TROMBERT Claire SE 1986 01:36:23.9

117 14 FOURCADE Sébastien V2 1966 01:38:10.1

118 99 MARTIN Marilou SE 2000 01:38:45.9

119 6 POUVALOUR Ludovic V2 1971 01:40:52.8

120 113 MILLIOT Thomas SE 1984 01:40:54.8

121 104 FOURNIVAL Gisele V2 1968 01:43:44.3

122 25 LEUBA Célina SE 1991 01:48:20.1

123 24 MICHOUD Vincent V1 1979 01:48:21.7

124 75 BIGEREL Aurélien SE 1986 01:49:33.3

125 13 FOURCADE Patricia V2 1965 01:51:37.0

126 114 ARNAULT-MACABIAU Jérémy SE 1993 01:52:20.7

127 117 ROUGINAT Charlène SE 1994 01:52:23.6

128 100 OZENDA Emilien SE 2000 01:52:48.1

129 84 BOUBET Stéphane V2 1972 01:53:53.6

130 127 LAMOUILLE Morgane ES 2002 01:55:15.0

131 31 PIOTON Alain V4 1952 01:58:44.1

132 30 LACROIX Gaston V3 1954 02:00:35.2
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Année Temps #N/A ES JU SE V1 V2 V3 V4

  Dame  

1 81 LAFAYE Céline V1 1981 1h05:28.3 1

2 88 GILLET Estelle SE 2000 1h11:07.9 1

3 29 RUCHON JULIE V1 1979 1h11:18.3 2

4 80 SOARES Rose V1 1976 1h12:15.8 3

5 97 GALLAY Carole SE 1995 1h16:56.0 2

6 134 DIAZ Carole V2 1972 1h17:52.5 1

7 55 TAUXE Laurence V1 1983 1h19:47.8 4

8 38 HENON Aurélie SE 1992 1h21:29.4 3

9 36 VOISIN Virginie SE 1984 1h22:18.0 4

10 57 BARDY Agnès V3 1958 1h23:37.0 1

11 63 HENRY Céline V1 1975 1h24:07.3 5

12 90 DHERBASSY Nathalie V2 1965 1h27:15.8 2

13 109 BESSON Audrey SE 1989 1h27:47.6 5

14 5 FAVRAT Géraldine V1 1975 1h31:39.9 6

15 142 ARRACHART Audrey SE 1993 1h36:18.3 6

16 49 TROMBERT Claire SE 1986 1h36:23.9 7

17 99 MARTIN Marilou SE 2000 1h38:45.9 8

18 104 FOURNIVAL Gisele V2 1968 1h43:44.3 3

19 25 LEUBA Célina SE 1991 1h48:20.1 9

20 13 FOURCADE Patricia V2 1965 1h51:37.0 4

21 117 ROUGINAT Charlène SE 1994 1h52:23.6 10

22 127 LAMOUILLE Morgane ES 2002 1h55:15.0 1

  Homme  

1 10 KERSUZAN Pierrick SE 1995 51:45.3 1

2 7 GILLET ALAIN V1 1980 52:20.7 1

3 105 BERNAZ Julien SE 1999 53:29.7 2

4 17 COTTET Patrice SE 1998 57:11.2 3

5 65 GRIRARD SOPPET Kevin SE 1999 57:22.1 4

6 125 BURNET Guillaume SE 1998 57:24.7 5

7 2 BARATAY Dominique SE 1988 58:55.2 6

8 19 VOISIN Mickaël V1 1981 59:15.2 2

9 94 AUBERT Théo SE 1999 59:37.4 7

10 123 TAGAND François SE 1997 59:52.5 8

11 89 CALLENS Thomas SE 1988 1h00:14.8 9

12 16 TRINCAT Damien SE 1997 1h00:16.7 10

13 108 HITCHON Philip SE 1997 1h00:33.1 11

14 54 LALANCE Samuel V1 1981 1h00:57.1 3

15 124 FAVRE FELIX Maxime SE 1995 1h01:01.2 12

16 91 MERCIER Aurelien SE 1999 1h01:11.4 13

17 136 TAMANINI Marc SE 1986 1h01:25.2 14

18 128 BRACQ Julien SE 1987 1h01:40.3 15

19 73 GIORGIANI Maxime SE 1999 1h02:38.4 16

20 4 DROUET Flavien SE 1988 1h02:44.6 17

21 12 COMBAZ Thibaud SE 1999 1h03:04.7 18

22 112 BUTTAY Florent SE 1988 1h03:13.2 19

23 129 GILLET Michel V1 1977 1h03:47.4 4

24 60 ANGLEYS Hugo SE 1989 1h03:49.2 20
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Catégorie Année Temps #N/A ES JU SE V1 V2 V3 V4

25 21 SKOWROM Dominik SE 1992 1h04:08.3 21

26 95 CREPY MARGLAIS Arnaud SE 1999 1h04:28.6 22

27 42 OZENDA Jacques V2 1970 1h04:48.9 1

28 28 VITTOZ Romain SE 1986 1h05:30.1 23

29 11 TOUROUDE Kevin SE 1986 1h06:30.3 24

30 52 DETRAZ Clément SE 1997 1h06:33.1 25

31 67 COURTIEU Marc V1 1974 1h06:38.9 5

32 74 GATOUILLAT STEPHANE V2 1966 1h06:46.5 2

33 110 MOLLI DIDIER V2 1970 1h06:49.9 3

34 119 NORMAND Benjamin SE 1984 1h07:19.8 26

35 85 JACQUIER Remi SE 1999 1h07:39.1 27

36 87 MONNIER Jordan SE 1992 1h07:48.3 28

37 96 BERTHET Elie ES 2003 1h08:11.1 1

38 101 CHAVANNE Joris SE 1990 1h08:25.0 29

39 58 COURTIEU MICHEL V2 1973 1h08:37.3 4

40 61 GOUJON Nicolas V1 1980 1h09:02.0 6

41 32 DECOMBARD Alexandre V1 1978 1h09:24.8 7

42 50 REBEL Laurent V2 1965 1h10:03.7 5

43 45 CAVE Macéo ES 2002 1h10:10.5 2

44 62 CERQUEIRA Arthur SE 1995 1h10:55.6 30

45 103 BLANC BERNARD V2 1966 1h10:57.6 6

46 70 BLANC Nicolas V1 1982 1h11:16.0 8

47 92 SERRE Lilian SE 1995 1h11:21.9 31

48 23 MÜLLER Johann V1 1979 1h12:42.9 9

49 135 RAVANEL Franck V2 1968 1h13:15.8 7

50 47 DEVAUX Tanguy SE 1999 1h14:41.0 32

51 140 MEYER Olivier V2 1972 1h14:54.8 8

52 118 BOUVET Florian SE 2000 1h14:56.4 33

53 72 LACROIX David SE 1985 1h15:53.0 34

54 116 BORDET Benjamin V1 1980 1h16:35.5 10

55 59 G'STALTER Ludovic SE 1990 1h16:38.3 35

56 34 RICHARD Christian V1 1978 1h16:44.0 11

57 82 BASTIEN Cédric V1 1979 1h16:57.8 12

58 8 DEGENEVE Cyprien JU 2004 1h17:35.6 1

59 51 TOURNIER Olivier SE 1997 1h18:00.7 36

60 22 SCHMUTZ Thomas V1 1976 1h18:25.5 13

61 53 JOURDAN Philippe V1 1982 1h18:41.4 14

62 43 LE MERRER Eric SE 1991 1h18:44.6 37

63 71 PAREYT Alexandre SE 1996 1h18:47.2 38

64 33 GONNORD VIVIEN SE 1985 1h18:52.9 39

65 102 MANDRILLY Mikael V1 1982 1h19:02.0 15

66 138 BOUCLY Nicolas V1 1978 1h19:22.5 16

67 133 TICON Kévin ES 2001 1h19:25.6 3

68 39 VOISIN Martial V3 1960 1h20:22.8 1

69 106 PONCET Philippe V2 1973 1h20:44.8 9

70 9 PATUREL Stephane V2 1973 1h20:47.8 10

71 115 BOCHATON Nicolas V1 1981 1h20:50.6 17

72 130 CARMINIATI Serge V2 1965 1h21:00.7 11

73 132 RICHARD Benjamin SE 1990 1h21:31.6 40

74 64 BLANC Merry SE 1999 1h21:34.8 41

75 107 SABOURAULT Clément SE 1990 1h21:43.3 42

76 76 BULTEL Antoine SE 1997 1h21:54.3 43

77 48 SERVOZ ROGER V4 1953 1h22:36.4 1
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78 18 MALVY Cyril V2 1971 1h22:40.0 12

79 131 JACQUIER Julien V1 1982 1h22:42.7 18

80 126 LAMOUILLE Eric V2 1973 1h23:22.0 13

81 27 GUILLOU Simon SE 1986 1h24:11.6 44

82 79 SECHAUD DIMITRI V1 1982 1h24:14.6 19

83 26 PECHET Jean-claude V3 1959 1h24:21.0 2

84 77 PICHANCOURT Arthur SE 1997 1h24:24.2 45

85 137 PACCOT Stéphane V1 1979 1h24:34.2 20

86 56 BESSON PHILIPPE V2 1966 1h25:50.9 14

87 98 BESSON Léo SE 1994 1h26:04.0 46

88 40 JACQUIER Kévin V1 1981 1h26:07.0 21

89 46 PREMAT Yves V4 1952 1h26:48.0 2

90 41 SAKER Karim V2 1973 1h27:10.2 15

91 93 DEMARD Alexandre V1 1975 1h27:17.9 22

92 37 ABEILLE PAUL V2 1971 1h27:21.1 16

93 15 DELETRAZ Sébastien V1 1978 1h27:34.0 23

94 86 JORDAN Régis V4 1949 1h28:21.7 3

95 69 BRUNEAU Mickael SE 1996 1h31:48.3 47

96 78 JOURDAIN Olivier V1 1976 1h32:24.4 24

97 139 DUVANEL Ralph V1 1974 1h33:58.7 25

98 66 GARNIER Alain V4 1951 1h34:01.3 4

99 83 BOCCARD Adrien SE 1984 1h34:25.0 48

100 141 PERRET Michaël V1 1980 1h36:21.3 26

101 14 FOURCADE Sébastien V2 1966 1h38:10.1 17

102 6 POUVALOUR Ludovic V2 1971 1h40:52.8 18

103 113 MILLIOT Thomas SE 1984 1h40:54.8 49

104 24 MICHOUD Vincent V1 1979 1h48:21.7 27

105 75 BIGEREL Aurélien SE 1986 1h49:33.3 50

106 114 ARNAULT-MACABIAU Jérémy SE 1993 1h52:20.7 51

107 100 OZENDA Emilien SE 2000 1h52:48.1 52

108 84 BOUBET Stéphane V2 1972 1h53:53.6 19

109 31 PIOTON Alain V4 1952 1h58:44.1 5

110 30 LACROIX Gaston V3 1954 2h00:35.2 3

Absents (10)

1 TETI Antonio V3 1954

3 MARTEAU Eric V1 1979

20 THIERY Simon SE 1991

35 FREIXANET THOMAS V2 1973

44 STAAL Alke V2 1971

68 GRILLET AUBERT Jacques V2 1973

111 LACROIX Florian V1 1983

120 BURNET Christian #N/A

121 BURNET Mathieu #N/A

122 ERBA Grégory #N/A


